TC-76 MULTIFUNCTIONAL FIBER TESTER
TC-76 MULTIFUNCTIONAL FIBER TESTER
Optical Power Meter+Optical Laser Source+VFL
TC-76 MULTIFUNCTIONAL FIBER TESTER
I. FEATURES
-- Combines Optical Power Meter, Optical Laser Source, VFL into one tester
-- Optical power meter functions: 850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm
-- Visual fault locator function (CW /2HZ/1HZ) : stable VFL output

III. INTERFACES
IV. PACKAGING
V. ORDERING INFORMATION
Please kindly choose the proper sub-model which you need.
MODEL: TC-76A-1
- Power Meter Function: -70~+10dBm
- Laser Source Function: 1310/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76A-2
- Power Meter Function: -70~+10dBm
- Laser Source Function: 850/1300nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76A-3
- Power Meter Function: -70~+10dBm
- Laser Source Function: 1310/1490/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76A-4
- Power Meter Function: -70~+10dBm
- Laser Source Function: 850/1300/1310/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
TC-76 TESTER BAG CHARGING CABLE USER MANUAL CARTON BOX
VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR POWER METER FUNCTION LASER SOURCE FUNCTION
TC-76 MULTIFUNCTIONAL FIBER TESTER
MODEL: TC-76B-1
- Power Meter Function: -50~+26dBm
- Laser Source Function: 1310/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76B-2
- Power Meter Function: -50~+26dBm
- Laser Source Function: 850/1300nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76B-3
- Power Meter Function: -50~+26dBm
- Laser Source Function: 1310/1490/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
MODEL: TC-76B-4
- Power Meter Function: -50~+26dBm
- Laser Source Function: 850/1300/1310/1550nm wavelength
- VFL Function: 10mw
ZIBO TUCSON OPTIC IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LTD.